

SC No. 689/21
State v. Avnish Kumar @ Langra
FIR No. 571/20
PS S.P. Badli
u/s. 186/353/308/34 IPC

01.06.2022

Present: None for State.

Accused on bail with Mr. R.S. Yadav, Adv.

As the supplementary charge-sheet is in the process of being committed, thus, list on 11.07.2022 for consideration of charge.

(Vimal Kumar Yadav)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi (sb)