

SC No. 689/2021
State vs. Avinash Kumar @ Langra & Ors.
FIR No. 571/2020
U/s 186/353/308/34 IPC
PS S.P. Badli

07.07.2023

Present : Sh. P.K. Ranga, learned Addl. PP (substitute) for the State.

All accused persons on bail along with learned Counsel Sh. R.S. Yadav.

PW Ct. Vicky is also present.

Learned presiding officer is on leave today.

As per instructions, put up for purpose already fixed on 29.08.2023.

(Reader)
in the Court of learned Principal District
& Sessions Judge, North District
Rohini Courts, Delhi/07.07.2023